Q Quantum Polymers

Qplast™
QPR 35CX

Random Copolymer Polypropylene

Supplier

Applications

Physical

Density

Melt Flow Rate (230°C/216 kg)

Mechanical
Tensile Strength at Yield
Elongation at Yield

Flexural Modulus — 1% Secant

Impact

Notched Izod Impact Strength
73°F (23°C)

Thermal

DTUL at 66psi — Unannealed

Optical

Haze, 40 mil plaque

Typical Value

0900

35

3900
14

143000

14

160

(English)

g/cm?®

g/10 min

psi

%

psi

ftlb/in

°F

%

*_ 6308348427

Qplast™ QPR 35CX is a clarified random copolymer

polypropylene specifically designed for injection molding
applications. It is formulated with antistatic properties for

excellent mold release and is produced using non-
phthalate technology.

Qplast

e Clear Packaging

e Household Rigids
e Qutdoor Furniture

Typical Value

0900

35

27
14

986

74

71

(S
g/cm?®

g/10 min

MPa
%

MPa

J/m

°C

%

Test Method

ASTM D792

ASTM D1238

ASTM D638
ASTM D638

ASTM D790

ASTM D256

ASTM D648

ASTM DOO3


https://quantum-polymers.staging.servd.dev/
tel:630 834 8427

Disclaimer The information presented in this document is believed to be
accurate as of the date of publication. However, it is provided for
general informational purposes only. It does not imply any express or
implied warranty or quality specification, including but not limited to
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
Users are solely responsible for independently assessing whether the
product is suitable for their intended use and ensuring that it can be
used safely and in compliance with relevant laws and regulations. We
expressly disclaim liability for any loss, damage or injury directly or
indirectly suffered or incurred as a result of or related to anyone
using or relying on any of the information in this document.

REV: 2024

© 2025 Quantum Polymers, Inc. All rights reserved. 1900 Spring Rd suite 430, Oak Brook, IL 60523 quantumpolymers.com



