

Qplast™ QPR 35CX

Random Copolymer Polypropylene

Qplast™ QPR 35CX is a clarified random copolymer polypropylene specifically designed for injection molding applications. It is formulated with antistatic properties for excellent mold release and is produced using non-phthalate technology.

Supplier			Oplast			
Applications	Clear PackagingHousehold RigidsOutdoor Furniture					
Physical						
	Typical Value	(English)	Typical Value	(SI)	Test Method	
Density	0.900	g/cm³	0.900	g/cm³	ASTM D792	
Melt Flow Rate (230°C/2.16 kg)	35	g/10 min	35	g/10 min	ASTM D1238	
Mechanical						
Tensile Strength at Yield	3900	psi	27	MPa	ASTM D638	
Elongation at Yield	14	%	14	%	ASTM D638	
Flexural Modulus — 1% Secant	143000	psi	986	MPa	ASTM D790	
Impact						
Notched Izod Impact Strength 73°F (23°C)	1.4	ft·lb/in	74	J/m	ASTM D256	
Thermal						
DTUL at 66psi — Unannealed	160	°F	71	°C	ASTM D648	
Optical						
Haze, 40 mil plaque	8	%	8	%	ASTM DOO3	

Disclaimer

The information presented in this document is believed to be accurate as of the date of publication. However, it is provided for general informational purposes only. It does not imply any express or implied warranty or quality specification, including but not limited to warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Users are solely responsible for independently assessing whether the product is suitable for their intended use and ensuring that it can be used safely and in compliance with relevant laws and regulations. We expressly disclaim liability for any loss, damage or injury directly or indirectly suffered or incurred as a result of or related to anyone using or relying on any of the information in this document.

REV: 2024

© 2025 Quantum Polymers, Inc. All rights reserved. 1900 Spring Rd suite 430, Oak Brook, IL 60523

quantumpolymers.com